
Poppy Festival Saturday, April 27th @ 11:30am - Primary 
 
 
 
1 Dear Future Husband: (Class: DM Co. Jr. - Tracie Marks)  
 

Sasha Bowers 
 
Lakshmi Cruz-Muniz 

 
Levi Funnell 

 
Isabella Garza 

 
Eva Grabas 

 
Alyssa Gridler 

 
Allison Guthrie 

 
Alexandra Lopez-Salazar 

 
Abygail Sloan 

 
Nadia Smith 

 
 
 
2 Something There: Ballet Prim A (T. 4:00- Allana)  
 

Makayla Bevington 
 

Zoe Cohen 
 

Ninarose Dickey 
 

Eowyn Gue 
 

Josie Istrate 
 

Lilliana Miranda 
 

Adelynn Stock 

 
Barbara Bridgers 
 
Summer Davis 
 
Aria Fors 
 
Sophie Hernandez 
 
Patricia Martin 
 
Ella Schonig 

 
 
 
3 Colors of the Wind: Ballet Prim A (S. 11:30-Lilly)  
 

Teagan Briones Guiliana Bucio 
 

Adley Case T'kaia Eddy 
 

Sanyu Kalyesubula Danna Mazariego 
 

Sadie Moran Veronica Isabella Portillo 
 

Caitlyn Prevatte Angelina Tavares 
 

Melody Vargas Nikolai Wyneken 
 

Jalayah Ysaguirre-Moore 
 
 
 
4 I See the Light: Ballet Prim A (F.4:00- Melissa)  
 

Angelica Anguiano 
 
Kylee Appleton 

 
Barbara Bridgers 

 
Abigail Delgado-Stefano 

 
Pristine Amber Dioneda 

 
Olivia Figueroa 

 
Sophie Hernandez 

 
Kylee Mallory 



Ore Obilana Ashley Orellana 
 

Emma Pratt 
 

Karter Robinson 
 

Sophia Sheehan 
 

Hannah Marie Simental 
 

Sophie Smith 
 

Jude Valdez 
 
 
 

5 Perfect Princess Tea: Ballet Prim C (M. 4:30-KD)  
 

Lakshmi Cruz-Muniz 

Katelynn Giles 

Abigail (Abby) Ibarra 

Leilani Polanco 

Gabriella Ross Nadia 

Smith Jordynn 

Wallace 

 

Olivia Daugherty 
 

Allison Guthrie 
 

Dior Patterson 
 

Ximena Ramirez 
 

Abygail Sloan 
 

Livia Valadez 

 

 

6 A Dream Is a Wish: Ballet Prim C (T. 6:00-Allana)  
 

Ava Anagnostou 
 

Sofia Benanti 
 

Daphne Canter 
 

Olivia Daugherty 
 

Morgan Di Domizio 
 

Isabella Garza 
 

Lily Marchlewicz 
 

Jocelyn Mendoza 
 

Jordyn Mendoza 
 

Shelby Wood 
 

Zoey Zamudio 
 
 
 

7 A Whole New World: Ballet Prim C (Th. 4:00-KD)  
 

Natalie Arellano 
 

Abigail Delgado-Stefano 
 

Breanna Foster 
 

Isla Hawley 
 

Penelope Hernandez 
 

Madison Messer 
 

Natalie Nicoll 
 

Faith Tucker 

 

Jenna Auldridge 
 

Jodi Elefano 
 

Hailey Franquez 
 

Emily Henderson 
 

Victoria Meester 
 

Addyson Miller 
 

Kailey Powell 
 

Kinzee Weil 



8 Perm : (Class: DM Co. Wednesday - Tracie Marks)  
 

Madison Dicob 
 

Juliana Lazar 
 

Tess Talbot 
 

Judith Thorne 
 
 
 

9 Almost Tbere: Combo J/T A (T. 4:00-Melissa)  
 

Savannah Anderson 
 

Zoe Cohen 
 

Catherine Gilbert 
 

Eowyn Gue 
 

Madison Nelson 
 

Ella Schonig 
 

Jaybree Sherrod 

 

Barbara Bridgers 
 

Summer Davis 
 

Savannah Gocke 
 

Mackenzie Messer 
 

Caitlyn Prevatte 
 

Sadie Seaver 
 

Sophie Smith 
 
 
 

10 La Bamba: Combo J/T (T. 5:00 Th. 4:45-Melissa) 
 

Ava Anagnostou 
 

Olivia Daugherty 
 

Madison Dunlap 
 

Isla Hawley 
 

Victoria Meester 
 

Ava Najar 
 

Chloe Verdone 

 

Jenna Auldridge 
 

Abigail Delgado-Stefano 
 

Aulani Glover 
 

Emily Henderson 
 

Madison Messer 
 

Kailey Powell 
 

Kinzee Weil 
 
 
 

11 Rhythm of the Rain: Combo J/T Plus (W. 5:00-KD) 
 

Anahi Avila 
 

Lakshmi Cruz-Muniz 
 

Natalia Gallegos 
 

Allison Guthrie 
 

Marisol Lawson 
 

Jordyn Mendoza 
 

Abygail Sloan 
 

Zoey Zamudio 

 

Daphne Canter 
 

Madison Duke 
 

Isabella Garza 
 

Abigail (Abby) Ibarra 
 

Jocelyn Mendoza 
 

Addyson Miller 
 

Nadia Smith 



12 Almost There: Combo J/T A (F.5:30-Sarah) 
    

 Barbara Bridgers Finnley Brown 

 Pristine Amber Dioneda Rhiyanna Landicho 

 Kristine Rivas Hannah Marie Simental 

 Hazel Worthington Bryce Ysaguirre-Moore 

 Jalayah Ysaguirre-Moore   
 
 
 

13 La Bamba: Combo J/T C (T. 5:00- Melissa/ S. 10:30- Lilly) 

 Shelby Cortez Olivia Daugherty 

 Morgan Di Domizio Rylee Elam 

 Elizabeth Foisel Matteo Fors 

 Sanyu Kalyesubula Madyson Leitner 

 Lily Marchlewicz Rylee Nelson 

 Dior Patterson Alyssa Southworth 

 Angelina Tavares Jordynn Wallace 
 
 
 

14 Move : (Class: DM Co. Wednesday - Tracie Marks) 

 Juliana Lazar Tess Talbot  

15 Get’cha Head in the Game: Hip Hop Prim A (W. 4:15/F. 4:45-Melissa) 

 Barbara Bridgers Kaylee Brown 

 Bella Giles Savannah Gocke 

 Eowyn Gue Mackenzie Messer 

 Taylor Ridges Savannah Santos 

 Brooklynn Thrasher Hannah Tucker 

 Kinzee Weil Mila Wrona 

 Jade Yacovelli    

16 Get’cha Head in the Game: Hip Hop Prim A/C (F.4:45- Melissa) 

 Daniella Alvarez Ava Anagnostou  

 Greyson Beleno Noah Beleno 

 Reagan Blanton Scarlett Culliton 



Aria Fors 
 

KAITLYN Gardiner 
 

Leilani Glover 
 

Caleb Kofahl 
 

Kristine Rivas 
 

Ember Stepro 
 

Bryce Ysaguirre-Moore 

EMERSON Gardiner 
 

MADISON Gardiner 
 

Lyla Hurn 
 

Rozlynn Namm 
 

Karter Robinson 
 

D'Angelo Wilder 

 
 
 

17 I Don’t Dance: Hip Hop Prim A (M. 5:00- KD/ S. 9:45 and S. 10:45- Ebonee) 
 

Isabella Aguirre 

Aubrey Chagoya 

T'kaia Eddy Chloe 

Galbraith Sofia 

Gomez-Herrera 

Abigail (Abby) Ibarra 

Becca Kelly Madison 

Messer Dior 

Patterson Jaycee 

Rhea Ember Stepro 

Nikolai Wyneken 

 

Jenna Auldridge 
 

Morgan Di Domizio 
 

Elizabeth Foisel 
 

Jadeyn Galbraith 
 

Lyla Hurn 
 

Sanyu Kalyesubula 
 

Madyson Leitner 
 

Sadie Moran 
 

Caitlyn Prevatte 
 

Chloe Roediger 
 

Jordynn Wallace 

 
 
 

18 Bamm!: Hip Hop Prim Plus (W. 4:15- Ebonee) 
 

Alina Balderas 
 

Lakshmi Cruz-Muniz 
 

Isabella Garza 
 

Sofia Jarquin 
 

Jocelyn Mendoza 
 

Addyson Miller 
 

Leilani Polanco 
 

Nadia Smith 
 

Livia Valadez 

 

Daphne Canter 
 

Madison Duke 
 

Allison Guthrie 
 

Audra Meiser 
 

Jordyn Mendoza 
 

Ava Najar 
 

Abygail Sloan 
 

Faith Tucker 



 


